\\\/P CONNECTICUT
A\\ GREEN BANK

HOME SOLUTIONS

smart-e loan

Connecticut State Median Income: 2021-2022

Household Size 100% State Median Income
$65,045.24
$85,059.16
$105,073.08
$125,087.00
$145,100.92
$165,114.84
$168,867.45
$172,620.06

VIN(O|O|PR[WIN|=

SOURCE: Connecticut Department of Social Services and United Way 211 of CT
PREPARED BY: 211/tb
CONTENT LAST REVIEWED: September2021



https://uwc.211ct.org/connecticut-state-median-income-2013/

