

smart-e loan

Connecticut State Median Income: 2021-2022

Household Size	100% State Median Income
1	\$65,045.24
2	\$85,059.16
3	\$105,073.08
4	\$125,087.00
5	\$145,100.92
6	\$165,114.84
7	\$168,867.45
8	\$172,620.06

SOURCE: Connecticut Department of Social Services and <u>United Way 211 of CT</u>

PREPARED BY: 211/tb

CONTENT LAST REVIEWED: September2021